Serampore College

Founded by Carey, Marshman and Ward in 1818

Incorporated by Royal Charter in 1827 and
Bengal Govt. Act IV of 1918
Serampore, Hooghly- 712201

;3

Department of Commerce

CU B.Com Semester lll - 2023

IT & Its Application in Business

Practical Examination

Schedule
Date Time CU Roll No.
10 am 221613-21-0001 - 221613-21-0030
27.02.2024 11.30am 221613-22-0001 - 221613-22-0060
(Tuesday) 1.30pm 221613-22-0061 — 221613-22-0112
10 am 221613-11-0001 - 221613-11-0036
29.02.2024 11.30am 221613-12-0001 - 221613-12-0030
(Thursday) 1.30pm 221613-12-0031 - 221613-12-0052

&
All back-year candidates

Venue: IT Laboratory, Department of Commerce
Candidates must bring the following:
College ID card

1)
2)
3)
4)

Admit Card

IT Lab Note Book

Examination Fees Receipt




